
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Livity School Dates 

2023 - 2024 
 

Term One 

Return to school    Monday 4th September 2023 

Break up for Half Term   Friday 20th October 2023 

 

Term Two 

Return to school    Monday 30th October 2023 

Break up for Christmas   Thursday 21st December 2023 

 

Term Three 

Return to school    Monday 8th January 2024 

Break up for Half Term   Friday 9th February 2024 

 

 

Term Four 

Return to school    Monday 19th February 2024 

Break up for Easter                Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

Term Five 

Return to school    Monday 15th April 2024 

Break up for Half Term   Friday 24th May 2024 

 

Term Six 

Return to school    Monday 3rd June 2024 

Break up for Summer Break  Wednesday 24th July 2024 

 

 

INSET DAYS 

 

Further INSET Days  TBC 
 


